EGISLATIVE Research Services Division

ERVICE . . .
URFAU Nonpartisan, Objective, Confidential

Since 1941

Research: Legislative Ideas, Bill Requests, Monitoring State Programs
Research Analysts will...
e Prepare detailed, thorough reviews of issues.
e Discuss and answer technical, scientific, and other specific questions.
e Research and analyze an issue related to a possible bill or resolution.
e Summarize past legislative activity and history.
e Explain federal and state programs or law.
e Attend workgroups and support with research.
e  Produce publications on policy issues.

Resolutions: Business and Policy
Research Analysts will...
e Expertly draft the resolutions required by law.
e Compose resolutions expressing the will of the Legislature on a public policy matter.

Our Mission: Objective, Timely, Confidential
Research Analysts will...
e Provide objective information and analysis.
e Meet your timeframe for a response.
e Keep your research and resolution requests confidential.

Submit Research or Resolution Requests...

e MiSource: Look for LSB's intranet link, http://misource.legislature.mi.gov, on your chamber's
internal network to make requests for research or resolutions, view responses to requests, and
access LSB publications.

e Email: Send requests to researchrgsts@legislature.mi.gov when you are not logged on to your
chamber's internal network.

e Phone: Call our main line to submit requests at (517) 373-5200

Research Services Division Staff

Michael Campana, Division Director mcampana@legislature.mi.gov Jacob Ignatoski jignatoski@legislature.mi.gov
Karley Abramson kabramson@legislature.mi.gov Alex Stegbauer astegbauer@Iegislature.mi.gov
Loanna Ammerman lammerman@Iegislature.mi.gov Neil Weinberg nweinberg@legislature.mi.gov

Chelsea Dowler cdowler@legislature.mi.gov Tammye Cannon tcannon@legislature.mi.gov


http://misource.legislature.mi.gov/
mailto:researchrqsts@legislature.mi.gov

BUSINESS & LABOR
Banking, Financial Institutions
Business, Trade
Cemeteries & Funerals
Economic Development
Employment Security
Gaming
Labor
Liquor
Retirement
Workers Compensation

CONSUMERS & INSURANCE
Consumer Credit
Consumer Protection
Housing
Insurance
Property

EDUCATION
Education
Higher Education

GOVERNMENT
Administrative Procedure
Appropriations
Campaign Finance
Constitutional Amendments
Elections
Legislature
Libraries
Local Government
Public Employees & Officials
Records/Open Meetings
State, State Agencies
State Financing
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HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

Children, Juvenile, Family Law
Civil Rights
Disabilities
Drinking Water
Food

Health

Health Facilities
Human Services
Mental Health
Probate

Senior Citizens
Veterans

NATURAL RESOURCES & ENVIRONMENT

Agriculture
Environmental Protection
Air Pollution
Cleanups
Funding
Toxic Substances
Waste Management
Water Pollution
Land Use
Natural Resources
Forestry
Gas & Qil
Great Lakes
Groundwater
Hunting & Fishing
Invasive Species
Land Acquisition
Mining
Recreation
Sand Dunes
Wetlands
Wildlife
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PUBLIC INFRASTRUCTURE
Communications
Drains
Energy
Public Utilities
Transportation

PUBLIC SAFETY
Animals
Controlled substances
Corrections
Courts
Crimes
Criminal Procedure
Homeland Security
Law Enforcement
Military Affairs
Traffic Control
Vehicles
Watercraft
Weapons

TAXATION
Business Taxes
Income Tax
Property Tax
Sales/Use Tax
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